
For details and registration information, go to www.highroadriders.org 
Details will be posted on the website as the ride or event is approaching.  

2024 HighRoad Riders  

Rides and Events Calendar 
 

 

Saturday, March 16     Group Riding Safety Seminar 

Saturday, April 13      -Men’s Breakfast at the American Legion 

-Red Glove Riders Gathering at Willow Creek SB 

Saturday, May 4      HighRoad Family Bike Blessing  

Saturday, May 11      Niibiwa Zaaga’iganag Run (Many Lakes) 

Fri-Mon, May 17-20      Men’s Kentucky Retreat 

Saturday, June 1      Head for the Hills Run 

Friday – Saturday, June 7-9    Red Glove Rider’s Retreat to Galena IL 

Saturday, June 8      Men’s Ride – Powzie’s P.E.T.A. Palooza Ride 

Saturday, July 13      Men’s Ride – Elf’s Pork Butt Ride 

Sunday, July 14      Annual Chicken Run 

Fri-Sun, July 19-21      Gichigami Run (Lake Superior) 

Saturday, August 10     Men’s Ride – Where’s the Beef Ride 

Saturday, August 17     Ben “Solo” Han Memorial Ride 

Saturday, August 24     “Ride for A Safe Place” Benefit Run 

Sunday, August 25      Run for The Corn 

Saturday, September 14     Men’s Ride – McNally’s Hot Diggity Dog Ride  

Sat-Sun September 21-22     Michigami Run (Lake Michigan) 

Saturday, October 12     Men’s Breakfast at the American Legion  

Saturday, October 19     Niibiwa Minwaanzo Run (Many Good Colors Ride) 

Sunday, November 3     Frost Your Buns Run 

Saturday, November 9     -Men’s Breakfast at the American Legion 

-Red Glove Riders Gathering at Willow Creek SB 

  

http://www.highroadriders.org/

